LG-A_Senioren 0_Einzel

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

Einzelwertung Senioren 0

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss

Platz |Name Vorname|Verein 28.04.2025( 19.05.2025| 01.09.2025| 22.09.2025| 13.10.2025 | Gesamt
1 Neumayr |Jan Stuhr e.V. 309,1 302,1 296,9 308,7 0,0 1216,8
2 Saal Dirk Melchiorshausen 300,1 304,6 305,5 303,5 0,0 1213,7
3 Dettmer Andreas |Stuhre.V. 0,0 297,3 300,6 303,0 307,2 1208,1
4 Carapinha-HAlexandel|Stuhr e.V. 303,9 290,5 305,1 0,0 305,4 1204,9
5 Weltz Sascha |Sudweyhe 299,1 306,0 303,0 288,3 0,0 1196,4
6 Rottmann [Stefan Melchiorshausen 286,5 281,4 275,9 277,6 0,0 1121,4
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Platz Mannschaft
1 Stuhre.V. lll
Neumayr, Jan
Carapinha-Hesse, Alexander
Dettmer, Andreas

Summe

LG-A_Senioren 0_Mann.

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss
Mannschaftswertung Senioren 0

28.04.25 19.05.25 01.09.25
309,1 302,1 296,9
303,9 290,5 305,1

0,0 297,3 300,6
613,0 889,9 902,6
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22.09.25
308,7
0,0
303,0

611,7

13.10.2025
0,0
305,4
307,2

612,6

Gesamt
1216,8
1204,9
1208,1

3629,8
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LG-A_Senioren |_Einzel

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss
Einzelwertung Senioren |

Platz [Name Vorname|Verein 28.04.2025 | 19.05.2025| 01.09.2025 | 22.09.2025( 13.10.2025 | Gesamt
1 Schierenbeck Frank Sudweyhe 311,7 313,2 308,8 309,3 0,0 1243,0
2 Seifarth Thomas |Barrien 310,7 313,7 301,3 310,2 0,0 1235,9
3 Wurmehl Andre Sudweyhe 306,7 309,5 306,5 306,4 0,0 1229,1
4 Runge Kay Melchiorshausen  309,6 307,3 302,7 307,8 0,0 1227,4
4 Mundt Ralf Stuhre.V. 0,0 307,5 302,8 305,6 311,56 1227,4
6 Haschke Andreas |Sudweyhe 298,8 302,5 303,8 313,2 0,0 1218,3
7 Drewes Frank Melchiorshausen| 306,2 303,3 301,2 300,1 0,0 1210,8
8 Werth Erich Stuhre.V. 304,9 304,0 301,6 299,8 0,0 1210,3
9 Reil Christian |Lahausen 302,0 302,1 304,8 300,4 0,0 1209,3
10 Heidmann Gerd Stuhrv. 1912 299,8 299,2 296,9 293,9 0,0 1189,8
1 Andreas Meyer Melchiorshausen| 303,7 295,5 289,4 298,6 0,0 1187,2
12 [Ansorge Gunter [Stuhre.V. 293,8 0,0 290,3 297,6 2943 1176,0
13 Kewitsch Bernhard |Barrien 296,6 282,2 295,8 301,3 0,0 1175,9
14 Rummler Stefan Melchiorshausen| 287,9 284.,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 571,9
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LG-A_Senioren |l_Einzel

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss
Einzelwertung Senioren Il

Platz |Name Vorname Verein 28.04.2025(19.05.2025| 01.09.2025 | 22.09.2025 | 13.10.2025| Gesamt
1 Meyerhof Rainer Stuhre.V. 307,2 305,0 311,5 304,8 0,0 1228,5
2 Nienstermann Heiko Erichshof 302,4 304,0 305,9 307,7 0,0 1220,0
3 Haferkamp Uwe Brinkum 300,8 305,2 305,2 305,2 0,0 1216,4
4 Buschmann Dieter Stuhre.V. 302,5 299,6 301,8 303,4 0,0 1207,3
5 Giegling Jirgen Stuhre.V. 304,4 298,3 304,8 296,1 0,0 1203,6
6 Haake Heino Barrien 298,0 298,6 304,7 301,3 0,0 1202,6
7 Rasche Manfred Lahausen 289,5 289,9 302,7 294,3 0,0 1176,4
Siindermann Norbert Barrien 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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LG-A_Senioren lll_Einzel

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss
Einzelwertung Senioren Il

Platz [Name Vorname|Verein 28.04.2025| 19.05.2025| 01.09.2025 | 22.09.2025 | 13.10.2025 | Gesamt
1 Sandner Jochen |Lahausen 308,3 302,1 307,9 303,7 0,0 1222,0
2 Winter Raimund [Lahausen 302,5 301,8 297,0 292,9 0,0 1194,2
3 Diephaus Holger |Erichshof 297,5 297,2 297,0 301,4 0,0 1193,1
4 Meyer Klaus Kirchweyhe 2991 296,8 295,5 299,1 0,0 1190,5
5 Wittrock Armin Barrien 290,9 302,5 296,3 0,0 299,3 1189,0
6 Seevers Joachim |Sudweyhe 0,0 304,2 289,9 296,4 295,6 1186,1
7 Meyer Hartmut |Kirchweyhe 297,9 297,5 293,1 292,8 0,0 1181,3
8 Schumacher Johann-F|Sudweyhe 291,0 290,6 296,9 297,9 0,0 1176,4
9 Engelhardt Dieter Stuhrv. 1912 286,8 284,0 290,7 2971 0,0 1158,6
10 Klenke Ronald |Erichshof 285,3 269,9 294,6 289,9 0,0 1139,7
11 Hildebrand Heino Melchiorshausen| 283,7 2841 279,2 288,3 0,0 1135,3
12 |Voge Harald [Lahausen 289,1 281,1 278,2 278,6 0,0 1127,0
13 Laue Harry Stuhre.V. 262,9 275,6 290,9 285,1 0,0 1114,5
14 Schwarz Frank Melchiorshausen| 275,5 284,7 272,8 280,0 0,0 1113,0
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LG-A_Senioren V-VI_Einzel

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss
Einzelwertung Senioren V

Platz |[Name Vorname |Verein 28.04.2025( 19.05.2025] 01.09.2025] 22.09.2025 | 13.10.2025 | Gesamt
1 Bottcher Alfred Kirchweyhe 300,6 308,0 304,3 304,5 0,0 1217,4
2 Bischoff Volkard Melchiorshausen  300,2 302,4 300,2 303,2 0,0 1206,0
3 Nienstadt Volker Barrien 302,7 305,6 0,0 298,6 297,6 1204,5
4 Gerken Helmut Barrien 299,4 302,0 298,6 296,9 0,0 1196,9
5 Burhop Kurt Kirchweyhe 298,0 290,0 305,6 303,0 0,0 1196,6
6 Schiller Jens Barrien 291,6 292,2 0,0 295,1 302,5 1181,4
7 Hoft Dieter Melchiorshausen| 290,6 300,0 295,2 2941 0,0 1179,9
8 Schmidt Erich Brinkum 294,5 294,9 296,2 287,9 0,0 1173,5
9 Léhmann Manfred Barrien 296,3 286,3 288,0 300,8 0,0 1171,4
10 Liders Hans Brinkum 285,9 288,8 289,4 288,7 0,0 1152,8
11 Rehm Manfred Brinkum 284,5 285,4 295,1 284,6 0,0 1149,6
12 Huntemann Walter Barrien 284,7 292,3 285,5 284,2 0,0 1146,7
13 Schiitte Heinz-Georg|Sudweyhe 289,5 290,4 259,4 295,0 0,0 1134,3
14 Busch Glnter Melchiorshausen| 283,3 283,7 279,6 285,9 0,0 1132,5
15 Bittermann Rolf Barrien 275,8 270,7 290,9 292,4 0,0 1129,8
16 Rippe Heiner Kirchweyhe 278,0 277,8 286,7 287,2 0,0 1129,7
17 Friemel Helmut Melchiorshausen| 287,9 279,3 281,9 0,0 276,6 1125,7
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Platz Mannschaft

1

10

Sudweyhe |
Schierenbeck, Frank
Wurmehl, Andre
Haschke, Andreas

Summe

Stuhre.V. |
Mundt, Ralf
Meyerhof, Rainer
Giegling, Jirgen

Summe

Barrien |
Seifarth, Thomas
Haake, Heino
Wittrock, Armin

Summe

Melchiorshausen |
Drewes, Frank
Runge, Kay
Andreas, Meyer

Summe

Erichshof |
Wieting, Gerhard
Nienstermann, Heiko
Diephaus, Holger

Summe

Kirchweyhe |
Meyer, Klaus
Burhop, Kurt
Béttcher, Alfred

Summe

Lahausen |

Rasche, Manfred
Winter, Raimund
Sandner, Jochen

Summe

Brinkum |
Haferkamp, Uwe
Riedebusch, Horst
Schmidt, Wolfgang

Summe

Barrien Il
Huntemann, Walter
Gerken, Helmut
Nienstadt, Volker

Summe

Stuhrv. 1912 |
Bellmann, Wilfried
Engelhardt, Dieter

Heidmann, Gerd

Summe

LG-A_Senioren |-V_Mann.

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss

Mannschaftswertung Senioren I-IV

28.04.25
3117
306,7
298,8
917,2

0,0
307,2

304,4

611,6

310,7
298,0
290,9

899,6
306,2
309,6
303,7
919,5
295,6
302,4
297,5
895,5
299,1
298,0
300,6
897,7
289,5
302,5
308,3
900,3
300,8
294,8
306,0
901,6
284,7
299,4
302,7
886,8
297,7
286,8

299,8

884,3

19.05.25
313,2
309,5
302,5
925,2
307,5
305,0

298,3

910,8

313,7
298,6
302,5
914,8
303,3
307,3
295,5
906,1
300,2
304,0
297,2
901,4
296,8
290,0
308,0
894,8
289,9
301,8
302,1
893,8
305,2
272,2
304,9
882,3
292,3
302,0
305,6
899,9
301,1
284,0

299,2

884,3
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01.09.25
308,8
306,5
303,8
919,1
302,8
311,56

304,8

919,1

301,3
304,7
296,3

902,3
301,2
302,7
289,4
893,3
301,3
305,9
297,0
904,2
295,5
305,6
304,3
905,4
302,7
297,0
307,9
907,6
305,2
292,8
304,5
902,5
285,5
298,6
0,0
584,1
295,3
290,7

296,9

882,9

22.09.25
309,3
306,4
313,2
928,9
305,6
304,8

296,1

906,5

310,2
301,3
0,0

611,5
300,1
307,8
298,6
906,5
301,3
307,7
301,4
910,4
299,1
303,0
304,5
906,6
294,3
292,9
303,7
890,9
305,2
288,6
305,7
899,5
284,2
296,9
298,6
879,7
303,8
2971

293,9

894,8

13.10.2025

0,0
0,0
0,0

311,56
0,0
0,0

311,5

0,0
0,0
299,3

299,3

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
297,6

297,6

0,0

0,0
0,0

Gesamt
1243,0
1229,1
1218,3
3690,4
1227,4
1228,5

1203,6

3659,5

1235,9
1202,6
1189,0

3627,5
1210,8
1227,4
1187,2
3625,4
1198,4
1220,0
1193,1
3611,5
1190,5
1196,6
1217,4
3604,5
1176,4
1194,2
1222,0
3592,6
1216,4
1148,4
1221,1
3585,9
1146,7
1196,9
1204,5
3548,1
1197,9
1158,6

1189,8

3546,3
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1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sudweyhe I

Seevers, Joachim
Schumacher, Johann-Friedrich
Schitte, Heinz-Georg

Summe

Brinkum |l
Riedebusch, Glinter
Rehm, Manfred
Schmidt, Erich

Summe

Barrien Il
Bittermann, Rolf
Léhmann, Manfred
Schiller, Jens

Summe

Stuhre.V. Il
Hillmann, Harald
Buschmann, Dieter
Laue, Harry

Summe

Melchiorshausen Il
Bischoff, Volkard
Busch, Glinter
Hollwedel, Heinz

Summe

Erichshof Il
Siemers, Reinhard
Klenke, Ronald
Jacobsen, Ridiger

Summe
Melchiorshausen I
Rummler, Stefan
Hildebrand, Heino

Schwarz, Frank

Summe

LG-A_Senioren |-V_Mann.

0,0
291,0
289,5

580,5
291,0
284,5
294,5
870,0
275,8
296,3
291,6
863,7
285,0
302,5
262,9
850,4
300,2
283,3
278,5
862,0
299,8
285,3
257,0
842,1
286,5
283,7

275,5

845,7

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

304,2
290,6
290,4
885,2
287,9
285,4
294,9
868,2
270,7
286,3
292,2
849,2
0,0
299,6
275,6
575,2
302,4
283,7
285,7
871,8
289,6
269,9
249,3
808,8
281,4
284,1

284,7

850,2
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289,9
296,9
259,4

846,2
297,3
295,1
296,2
888,6
290,9
288,0
0,0
578,9
280,5
301,8
290,9
873,2
300,2
279,6
264,3
8441
296,3
294,6
234,5
8254
0,0
279,2

272,8

552,0

296,4
297,9
295,0

889,3
295,2
284.,6
287,9
867,7
292,4
300,8
295,1
888,3
291,5
303,4
285,1
880,0
303,2
285,9
270,8
859,9
301,8
289,9
248,1
839,8
0,0
288,3

280,0

568,3

295,6
0,0
0,0

295,6

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
302,5

302,5

283,5
0,0
0,0

283,5

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

1186,1
1176,4
1134,3

3496,8
1171,4
1149,6
1173,5
3494,5
1129,8
1171,4
1181,4
3482,6
1140,5
1207,3
1114,5
3462,3
1206,0
1132,5
1099,3
3437,8
1187,5
1139,7
988,9
3316,1
567,9
1135,3

1113,0

2816,2
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LG-A_Senioren IV_Einzel

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

LG-Auflage 30 Schuss
Einzelwertung Senioren IV

Platz [Name Vorname Verein 28.04.2025]| 19.05.2025| 01.09.2025| 22.09.2025| 13.10.2025| Gesamt
1 Schmidt Wolfgang Brinkum 306,0 304,9 304,7 305,7 0,0 1221,3
2 Wieting Gerhard Erichshof 295,6 300,2 301,3 301,3 0,0 1198,4
3 Bellmann Wilfried Stuhrv. 1912 297,7 301,1 295,3 303,8 0,0 1197,9
4 Siemers Reinhard Erichshof 299,8 289,6 296,3 301,8 0,0 1187,5
5 Riedebusch Horst Brinkum 294,8 272,2 292,8 288,6 0,0 1148,4
6 Hillmann Harald Stuhre.V. 285,0 0,0 280,5 291,5 283,5 1140,5
7 Hollwedel Heinz Melchiorshauser| 278,5 285,7 264,3 270,8 0,0 1099,3
8 Jacobsen Rudiger Erichshof 257,0 249,3 234,5 2481 0,0 988,9
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